
Adams County Fair
July 14, 2021

West Union , Kentucky

Judges: Dean Crawford

LEAD LINE
1. MAIZEE DUGAN, n/a O/E
2. CASE BURNS, n/a O/E
3. CONNER VANDIVEER, n/a O/E
4. ALYANNA BRICKING, n/a O/E

YOUTH 17 & UNDER
1. PUMA, Keara Fulton O/E
2. DRUG DEAL, Taylor Lambert for Brooks Tackett

COUNTRY PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER
1. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
2. WIRED FOR WHAT, Terry Doyle for Matt Gray
3. MY CHICA BONITA, Claire Hankins O/E

RACKING FLAT SHOD
1. JAZZ SENSATION, Kyra Gray for Kevin Brown
2. NO FEARS SOUTHERN SPIRIT, Bailey Hurt O/E
3. SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY, Meranda Stephenson O/E

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE LADIES OPEN
1. POWERED BY COMMOTION, Jennifer Lambert for Brenda Highfield
2. JOSES WOLF LADY, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield
3. ALENS SPECIAL GOBOY, Tina Scalf O/E
4. SPIRIT OF JFK, Sarah Emmons for Monica Wallingford

SPOTTED SADDLE
1. SHES ALOT OF COMMOTION, Teighan Doughers for Robin DeJarnette
2. SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY, Meranda Stephenson O/E
3. JFKS FLASHIN CASH, JR Taylor for Monica Wallingford

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. GENS SPOTTED TEX, Nicholas Thomas for Valerie Doyle
2. WHAT A WOLFS SHADOW, Louis Highfield O/E
3. ONE ARMED KNIGHT, Amberly Dash O/E



4. SHES ALOT OF COMMOTION, Teighan Doughers for Robin DeJarnette

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER
1. JOSES WOLF LADY, Brenda Highfield for Louis Highfield
2. JFKS FLASHIN CASH, JR Taylor for Monica Wallingford

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. GI GIS LUNCH MONEY, Maddie Grace McMorrow for Bruce/Linda Vaughn
2. O MY OMY, Nicholas Thomas for Valerie Doyle
3. DIXIELAND HONORS, Lindsey Bennett for Stanley/Swinford
4. SHIMMY SHIMMY SHAKE, Kyra Gray for Monica Wallingford

TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH
1. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. CHIQUITO, Jayde Cantrell O/E
3. LUCINDAS BANDIT, Nicholas Thomas for Virgil Dryden
4. BIG SEXY, Neveah Baker for Scott Livingood

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE
1. NO FEARS SOUTHERN SPIRIT, Bailey Hurt O/E
2. AVENGING DANCER, Mya Daniels for Jackie Gray
3. BIG SEXY, Neveah Baker for Scott Livingood
4. SHES ALOT OF COMMOTION, Teighan Doughers for Robin DeJarnette

SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE
1. ARMED AVENGINGWOLF, Daniel Hale for Daniel/Beverly Hale
2. POWERED BY COMMOTION, Louis Highfield for Brenda Highfield
3. ONE ARMED KNIGHT, Amberly Dash O/E

NOVICE HORSE OPEN
1. CURLY LAMBEAU, Lisa Underwood O/E

COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH 11 & UNDER
1. LETS GET ROWDY, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. SHEZA DRAMAMAMA, Maddie Grace McMorrow O/E
3. LOOKS LITTLE MAMMA, Paige Engle for Jackie Gray
4. HES CASH EXPLOSION, Mya Daniels for Erin Himes

COUNTRY PLEASURE LADIES
1. LOOKS LITTLE MAMMA, Jackie Gray O/E
2. SHES DRESSED IN LACE, Keara Fulton O/E

SPOTTED COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
1. IM JUST BLOWIN SMOKE, Isabella Wisecup for Melissa Gray



2. ARMED AVENGINGWOLF, Kyra Gray for Daniel/Beverly Hale
3. SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY, Meranda Stephenson O/E

SPOTTED LITE SHOD
1. WOLF MASTER, Louis Highfield O/E
2. SPOTTED ALLENS PATCHES ES, Jennifer Lambert O/E

LITE SHOD PLANTATION
1. SPOTTED ALLENS PATCHES ES, Jennifer Lambert O/E
2. HES OUTTA LINE 7HF, Nicholas Thomas for Georgia Harvey

TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR
1. TALKIN DIRTY TO ME, Caroline Stanley for Stanley/Swinford
2. CHIQUITO, Jayde Cantrell O/E

SPOTTED COUNTRY PLEASURE
1. IM JUST BLOWIN SMOKE, Melissa Gray O/E
2. ARMED AVENGINGWOLF, Daniel Hale for Daniel/Beverly Hale
3. SPIRIT OF JFK, Sarah Emmons for Monica Wallingford

OPEN SPECIALTY
1. WATCH IT AMIGO, Joey Tackett for Melissa Wilson/Brittany Cunningham


